
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-13 - LOUIS ORTEGA -
10:45:22.165 1 2:15.168 63.121 13 49 19

10:47:31.059 2 2:08.894 66.194 14 51 19

10:49:41.289 3 2:10.230 65.515 22 56 19

10:51:34.882 4 1:53.593 75.110 34 55 19

10:53:41.732 5 2:06.850 67.261 15 53 19

10:55:37.580 6 1:55.848 73.648 11 51 19

L1-08 - GREG STRAIN -
10:47:44.780 1 2:05.033 68.238 105 104 19

10:49:48.746 2 2:03.966 68.825 98 102 19

10:51:51.601 3 2:02.855 69.448 104 106 19

10:53:52.266 4 2:00.665 70.708 72 102 19

10:56:05.413 5 2:13.147 64.080 98 103 19

10:58:07.239 6 2:01.826 70.034 129 108 19

L3-19 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
10:44:36.345 1 2:09.075 66.101 103 113 19

10:46:38.730 2 2:02.385 69.714 121 117 19

10:48:49.391 3 2:10.661 65.299 90 116 19

10:50:55.951 4 2:06.560 67.415 121 117 19

10:52:57.446 5 2:01.495 70.225 120 119 19

10:54:58.936 6 2:01.490 70.228 121 118 19

10:57:11.573 7 2:12.637 64.326 101 111 19

L1-11 - MICHAEL PANDO -
10:47:46.592 1 2:06.171 67.623 93 112 19

10:49:55.641 2 2:09.049 66.114 98 115 19

10:52:11.892 3 2:16.251 62.620 98 117 19

10:54:13.862 4 2:01.970 69.952 118 117 19

10:56:24.219 5 2:10.357 65.451 60 108 19

L1-05 - VICKY MELE -
10:45:16.622 1 2:09.891 65.686 63 85 19

10:47:20.805 2 2:04.183 68.705 63 97 19

10:49:34.096 3 2:13.291 64.010 49 88 19

10:51:37.844 4 2:03.748 68.947 54 87 19

10:53:47.707 5 2:09.863 65.700 74 97 19

10:56:05.760 6 2:18.053 61.802 104 100 19

10:58:12.977 7 2:07.217 67.067 79 98 19

L1-07 - ARASH BABAEE -
10:45:39.023 1 2:31.348 56.373 111 110 19

10:47:44.246 2 2:05.223 68.134 101 108 19

10:49:54.693 3 2:10.447 65.406 102 112 19

10:52:11.710 4 2:17.017 62.270 97 113 19

10:54:28.295 5 2:16.585 62.467 113 110 19

L1-04 - TRAVIS PINTO -
10:44:38.196 1 2:09.487 65.891 113 107 19

10:46:51.366 2 2:13.170 64.068 106 114 19

10:48:57.834 3 2:06.468 67.464 111 114 19

10:51:21.942 4 2:24.108 59.206 108 114 19

10:53:33.350 5 2:11.408 64.928 111 117 19

10:55:39.953 6 2:06.603 67.392 119 117 19

L1-01 - JEFFREY LIM -
10:45:27.507 1 2:20.082 60.907 86 104 19

10:47:41.735 2 2:14.228 63.563 102 104 19

10:49:54.912 3 2:13.177 64.065 100 108 19

10:52:04.129 4 2:09.217 66.028 84 103 19

10:54:12.997 5 2:08.868 66.207 122 107 19

10:56:23.946 6 2:10.949 65.155 94 104 19

L1-03 - VICKY NYFFELER -
10:47:11.793 1 2:34.453 55.240 53 93 19

10:49:43.216 2 2:31.423 56.345 97 100 19

10:52:12.342 3 2:29.126 57.213 100 99 19

10:54:40.988 4 2:28.646 57.398 70 97 19

10:57:12.059 5 2:31.071 56.477 119 104 19

L1-09 - RAYMOND LAU -



10:46:01.047 1 2:51.866 49.643 19 58 19

10:48:49.296 2 2:48.249 50.711 12 54 19

10:51:32.706 3 2:43.410 52.212 21 56 19

10:54:12.419 4 2:39.713 53.421 21 54 19

10:56:54.264 5 2:41.845 52.717 18 56 19
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